
Total Registered Voters 15,710 100.00%
Ballots Cast (6 of 6 Precincts) 2,100 100.00%
Total Voter Turnout 13.37%

Votes Percent Votes Percent

Board of Assessors School Committee
Not More than One - Three Years Not More than Two - Three Years
Lawrence B. Harrington 1541 73.38% Kerri Lynn Ames 1203 28.64%
    Write-Ins 5 0.24% Kristin A. Bader 1022 24.33%
     Blanks 554 26.38% Steven H. Furlani 432 10.29%
          Total 2100 100.00% Fiona M. Ineson 711 16.93%
Board of Health     Write-Ins 8 0.19%
Not More than One - Three Years      Blanks 824 19.62%
Sandra Lee Tompkins 1557 74.14%           Total 4200 100.00%
    Write-Ins 6 0.29% Library Trustee
     Blanks 537 25.57% Not More than Three - Three Years
          Total 2100 100.00% Katherine M. Miller 1442 22.89%
Board of Selectmen Edwin M. Scribner, Jr. 1322 20.98%
Not More than Two - Three Years Ann Shea - Write In 244 3.87%
David J. Sampson 1173 27.93%     Other Write-Ins 31 0.49%
Claudia N. Gale 731 17.40%      Blanks 3261 51.76%
Charles M. Holden 1417 33.74%           Total 6300 100.00%
John Morrow - Write In 20 0.48% Library Trustee
    Other Write-Ins 26 0.62% Not More than One - One Year
     Blanks 833 19.83% William D. Wagner 1485 70.71%
          Total 4200 100.00%      Write-Ins 35 1.67%
Constable      Blanks 580 27.62%
Not More than One - Three Years           Total 2100 100.00%
Gerald D. Nye 1515 72.14% Weston Memorial Trustee
    Write-Ins 6 0.29% Not More than One - Three Years
     Blanks 579 27.57% Jonathan Hagenstein 1489 70.90%
          Total 2100 100.00%      Write-Ins 3 0.14%
Town Clerk      Blanks 608 28.95%
Not More than One - Three Years           Total 2100 100.00%
Taylor D. White 1617 77.00% Question 1 -Wastewater Fund
    Write-Ins 6 0.29% Yes 1159 55.19%
     Blanks 477 22.71% No 863 41.10%
          Total 2100 100.00%      Blanks 78 3.71%
Planning Board           Total 2100 100.00%
Not More than Two - Three Years Question 2 - CPA Reduction
Matthew T. Cubetus 1463 34.83% Yes 1562 74.38%
David Darling - Write In 61 1.45% No 453 21.57%
Sarah Regan - Write In 39 0.93%      Blanks 85 4.05%
    Other Write-Ins 21 0.50%           Total 2100 100.00%
     Blanks 2616 62.29%
          Total 4200 100.00%
Planning Board
Not More than One - 2 Year UnxpTerm
Jennifer Reisig 1417 67.48%
    Write-Ins 23 1.10%
     Blanks 660 31.43%
          Total 2100 100.00%
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PRECINCT Grand %
 Total of Vote
OFFICES/CANDIDATES
Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710
Total Ballots Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

Board of Assessors 
Not More than One - Three Years
Lawrence B. Harrington 361 288 241 173 228 250 1541 1541 73.38%
    Write-Ins 0 3 0 2 0 0 5 5 0.24%
     Blanks 158 109 72 53 75 87 554 554 26.38%
          Total 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100 100.00%

Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710

Total Ballots Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

Board of Health
Not More than One - Three Years
Sandra Lee Tompkins 368 290 246 173 224 256 1557 1557 74.14%
    Write-Ins 1 2 1 1 1 0 6 6 0.29%
     Blanks 150 108 66 54 78 81 537 537 25.57%
          Total 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100 100.00%

Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710

Total Ballots Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

Board of Selectmen
Not More than Two - Three Years
David J. Sampson 255 219 174 120 197 208 1173 1173 27.93%
Claudia N. Gale 201 143 100 94 90 103 731 731 17.40%
Charles M. Holden 327 285 227 155 205 218 1417 1417 33.74%
John Morrow - Write In 7 2 2 2 3 4 20 20 0.48%
    Other Write-Ins 7 7 7 2 1 2 26 26 0.62%
     Blanks 241 144 116 83 110 139 833 833 19.83%
          Total 1038 800 626 456 606 674 4200 100.00%
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Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710

Total Ballots Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

Constable
Not More than One - Three Years
Gerald D. Nye 356 276 239 170 226 248 1515 1515 72.14%
    Write-Ins 1 2 0 1 1 1 6 6 0.29%
     Blanks 162 122 74 57 76 88 579 579 27.57%
          Total 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100 100.00%

Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710

Total Votes Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

Town Clerk
Not More than One - Three Years
Taylor D. White 383 294 257 179 238 266 1617 1617 77.00%
    Write-Ins 1 2 1 0 1 1 6 6 0.29%
     Blanks 135 104 55 49 64 70 477 477 22.71%
          Total 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100 100.00%

Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710

Total Votes Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

Planning Board
Not More than Two - Three Years
Matthew T. Cubetus 336 263 231 166 220 247 1463 1463 34.83%
David Darling - Write In 21 16 10 8 3 3 61 61 1.45%
Sarah Regan - Write In 12 4 9 7 5 2 39 39 0.93%
    Other Write-Ins 4 5 4 3 3 2 21 21 0.50%
     Blanks 665 512 372 272 375 420 2616 2616 62.29%
          Total 1038 800 626 456 606 674 4200 100.00%

Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710

Total Votes Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

Planning Board
Not More than One - 2 Year UnxpTerm

Jennifer Reisig 321 258 227 162 209 240 1417 1417 67.48%
    Write-Ins 8 7 3 4 1 0 23 23 1.10%
     Blanks 190 135 83 62 93 97 660 660 31.43%
          Total 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100 100.00%



Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710

Total Votes Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

School Committee
Not More than Two - Three Years
Kerri Lynn Ames 303 247 182 119 163 189 1203 1203 28.64%
Kristin A. Bader 223 149 148 126 173 203 1022 1022 24.33%
Steven H. Furlani 101 106 64 50 47 64 432 432 10.29%
Fiona M. Ineson 160 145 131 70 106 99 711 711 16.93%
    Write-Ins 2 1 4 1 0 0 8 8 0.19%
     Blanks 249 152 97 90 117 119 824 824 19.62%
          Total 1038 800 626 456 606 674 4200 100.00%

Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710

Total Votes Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

Library Trustee
Not More than Three - Three Years
Katherine M. Miller 331 262 221 163 216 249 1442 1442 22.89%
Edwin M. Scribner, Jr. 303 254 217 147 193 208 1322 1322 20.98%
Ann Shea - Write In 76 50 41 18 25 34 244 244 3.87%
    Other Write-Ins 5 10 3 10 1 2 31 31 0.49%
     Blanks 842 624 457 346 474 518 3261 3261 51.76%
          Total 1557 1200 939 684 909 1011 6300 100.00%

Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710

Total Votes Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

Library Trustee
Not More than One - One Year
William D. Wagner 343 269 227 165 226 255 1485 1485 70.71%
     Write-Ins 11 9 6 5 2 2 35 35 1.67%
     Blanks 165 122 80 58 75 80 580 580 27.62%
          Total 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100 100.00%

Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710

Total Votes Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

Weston Memorial Trustee
Not More than One - Three Years
Jonathan Hagenstein 346 275 234 171 218 245 1489 1489 70.90%
     Write-Ins 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 3 0.14%
     Blanks 173 123 78 57 85 92 608 608 28.95%
          Total 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100 100.00%



Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710

Total Votes Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

Question 1 -Wastewater Fund
Yes 272 212 188 122 176 189 1159 1159 55.19%
No 224 179 116 97 114 133 863 863 41.10%
     Blanks 23 9 9 9 13 15 78 78 3.71%
          Total 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100 100.00%

Number of  Eligible Voters by Precinct 2845 2722 2492 2665 2520 2466 15710

Total Votes Cast 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100
Percentage By Precinct 18.24% 14.70% 12.56% 8.56% 12.02% 13.67%

Question 2 - CPA Reduction
Yes 370 296 246 179 233 238 1562 1562 74.38%
No 120 93 59 39 56 86 453 453 21.57%
     Blanks 29 11 8 10 14 13 85 85 4.05%
          Total 519 400 313 228 303 337 2100 100.00%
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